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https://www.baronsfood.fi/fi/porsaan-ulkofileepihvi-nuijittu-10x150g-tuore-02358604200004

Porsaan ulkofileepihvi nuijittu 10x150g tuore

Ainesosaluettelo

Suomalainen porsaan ulkofilee

Sailytysohje

Séilytys alle 6 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikk®
Alkuperamaa
Valmistusmaa
Tuotemerkki

Kokonaissailyvyysaika
valmistuksesta (paivaa)

Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit

Rasva
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Suola

Sokeri

802127
02358604200004
kg

Suomi

Suomi

Wotkins

6

621 kJ (148 kcal)
0g

219

79

264¢g

0.1g

0g
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